

Details of S A Artha Securities Private Limited Client Bank Account

As per NSE Circular NSE/INSP/55402 DATED January 27, 2023 stock brokers are required to display on their website the details of their bank accounts to which clients can transfer. The below bank account is used by S A Artha Securities Private Limited.

Ī	SNo	Name of Bank Account	Bank account Number	IFSC Code
	1	S A ARTHA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED USCNBA ACCOUNT	111405006252	ICIC0001114
	2	SA ARTHA SECURITIES PVT LTD - USCNBA	57500001594690	HDFC0009817

Investors are requested to note that Stock broker S A Artha Securities Private Limited is permitted to receive from investor through designated bank accounts only named as Up Streaming Client Nodal Bank Account (USCNBA). Stock broker S A Artha Securities Private Limited is also required to disclose these USCNBA accounts to Stock Exchange. Hence, you are requested to use following client bank accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us.

The details of these USCNBA accounts are also displayed by Stock Exchanges on their website under given below Path. NSE - "Know/ Locate your Stock Broker".